Rejected entries for
NAME
Hannah MATTHEWS

Refund for
Grace LEE

Refund for
Freya CUNNINGHAM-FITZM

Refund for
Eliza VANDAMME

Refund for
Ava-lvy CALLAN-FOSTER

Refund for
Sophie COOPER

Refund for
Imogen SHERLOCK

Refund for
Erika SHEPPARD

Refund for

Charlie MEE

Refund for
Emily VANDAMME

Leamington
EVENT(S)
103
107
302
304
404
501
6
103
107
2
103
107
302
501
503
5
103
107
302
304
501
5
101
107
204
406
505
5
601
605
2
107
404
406
501
4
503
601
605
3
205
504
2
103
107
302
304
501
601

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 100m Backstroke
events

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Backstroke
Girls Open 200m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Girls Open 100m Backstroke
events

Girls Open 100m Breaststroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Womens Open 800m Freestyle
Girls Open 400m Freestyle
Womens Open 1500m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 200m IM

Girls Open 50m Butterfly
events

Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 400m Freestyle
Girls Open 100m Backstroke
events

Girls Open 200m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m IM

Girls Open 50m Butterfly
events

Mens Open 800m Freestyle
Mens Open 1500m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Girls Open 100m Backstroke
Girls Open 200m IM

00:39.3
01:13.8
03:01.2
00:34.3
00:43.0
01:23.1

£45.00
00:37.3
01:08.1

£15.00
00:35.2
01:07.6
02:44.6
01:17.4
02:23.4

£37.50
00:41.6
01:24.4
03:08.3
00:36.4
01:28.8

£37.50
01:27.4
01:07.0
10:34.5
05:00.6
20:08.5

£54.50
02:47.6
00:35.7

£15.00
01:03.4
00:38.7
04:56.0
01:12.7

£30.00
02:33.6
02:59.9
00:36.5

£22.50
11:12.1
21:22.3

£32.00
00:37.7
01:12.0
02:47.7
00:32.9
01:19.1
02:55.2



Refund for
Charlotte O'BRIEN
Refund for

Poppy MINERS

Refund for
Lottie JORDAN

Refund for
Chloe THOMSON

Refund for

Axel MARTIN
Refund for
Abigail DUDFIELD

Refund for
Jacob DEAVALL

Refund for

Sarah TIMMS

Refund for

Rebecca GREENWOOD

Refund for
Lucas BRAIN

Refund for
lone MORISON

Refund for
Joseph DEAVALL

Refund for
William EVEREST

Refund for
Thomas DILLEY

Refund for

107

304
501
601
605

601
603

103
107
304

502

107
302
304

201
303
401
407
502

406

103
107

203
301
407
604

103
107

205
401

301
305
403
602

303
305

events

Girls Open 100m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Girls Open 100m Backstroke
Girls Open 200m IM

Girls Open 50m Butterfly
events

Girls Open 200m IM

Girls Open 200m Breaststroke
events

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 50m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m Butterfly
events

Girls Open 100m Freestyle
Girls Open 200m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 100m Backstroke
Boys Open 200m Breaststroke
Boys Open 100m Breaststroke
Boys Open 100m Freestyle
Boys Open 200m Butterfly
events

Girls Open 400m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 200m IM

Boys Open 100m Freestyle
Boys Open 50m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
events

Mens Open 800m Freestyle
Boys Open 100m Breaststroke
events

Boys Open 200m IM

Boys Open 50m Butterfly
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 200m Backstroke
events

Boys Open 200m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Butterfly
events

£45.00
01:05.1
£7.50
00:30.5
01:19.0
02:50.8
00:33.9
£30.00
02:48.0
03:06.5
£15.00
00:36.1
01:05.8
00:30.2
£22.50
03:15.1
£7.50
01:07.6
02:44.4
00:31.3
£22.50
01:28.7
03:30.6
01:43.3
01:15.4
03:30.7
£37.50
05:01.1
£7.50
00:33.3
01:02.9
£15.00
02:11.6
02:29.0
01:00.0
00:28.0
£30.00
00:34.3
01:03.9
£15.00
09:26.6
01:19.8
£23.50
03:02.2
00:38.8
00:38.9
02:52.3
£30.00
03:02.3
00:32.6
£15.00



Tyler CROSS

Refund for

Louis MCAULIFFE
Refund for

Millie PREECE

Refund for
Daniel WILKS

Refund for

Charlotte EVEREST

Refund for
Isaac MORISON

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

201
303
305

106

101
107

203
301

304
404
501

102
201
203
305

Leamington

Boys Open 100m Backstroke
Boys Open 200m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Butterfly
events

Boys Open 400m Freestyle
events

Girls Open 100m Breaststroke
Girls Open 100m Freestyle
events

Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 200m IM

events

Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 100m Backstroke
events

Boys Open 100m Butterfly
Boys Open 100m Backstroke
Boys Open 200m Freestyle
Boys Open 50m Butterfly
events

£725.00

01:24.0
03:55.4
00:41.5
£22.50
04:38.0
£7.50
01:33.0
01:14.3
£15.00
02:32.1
02:49.4
£15.00
00:33.0
00:40.1
01:20.2
£22.50
01:21.9
01:16.8
02:25.4
00:33.7
£30.00



