Rejected entries for NAME	Leamington EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions	
Hannah MATTHEWS	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:39.3
Hamilan WATTIEWS	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	00:33.3
	302	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	03:01.2
	304	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	00:34.3
	404	Girls Open 50m Preaststroke	00:43.0
	501	Girls Open 100m Backstroke	01:23.1
Refund for	6	events	£45.00
Grace LEE	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:37.3
Grace LLL	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:08.1
Refund for	2	events	£15.00
Freya CUNNINGHAM-FITZM	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:35.2
Treya Commindiani-HTZIVI	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:07.6
	302	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	01:07.0
	501	Girls Open 100m Backstroke	02:44.0
	503	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	01:17.4
Refund for	5	events	£37.50
Eliza VANDAMME	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:41.6
Eliza VANDAIVIIVIE	103	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	00:41.0
	302	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	03:08.3
	304	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	03.08.3
	501	·	00.36.4
Refund for	5	Girls Open 100m Backstroke events	£37.50
Ava-Ivy CALLAN-FOSTER	101	Girls Open 100m Breaststroke	01:27.4
Ava-Ivy Callain-FOSTER	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:07.0
	204	Womens Open 800m Freestyle	10:34.5
	406	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:00.6
	505	Womens Open 1500m Freestyle	20:08.5
Refund for	5	events	£54.50
Sophie COOPER	601	Girls Open 200m IM	02:47.6
Sopilie Coorti	605	Girls Open 50m Butterfly	02:47.0
Refund for	2	events	£15.00
Imogen SHERLOCK	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:03.4
inlogen Stilllock	404	Girls Open 50m Breaststroke	01:03.4
	406	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:56.0
	501	Girls Open 100m Backstroke	04:30.0
Refund for	4	events	£30.00
Erika SHEPPARD	503	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:33.6
LING SHELLAND	601	Girls Open 200m IM	02:59.9
	605	Girls Open 50m Butterfly	02:35.5
Refund for	3	events	£22.50
Charlie MEE	205	Mens Open 800m Freestyle	11:12.1
Charlie WEE	504	Mens Open 1500m Freestyle	21:22.3
Refund for	2	events	£32.00
Emily VANDAMME	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:37.7
Entity VAIVDAIVIIVIE	103	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	00:37.7
	302	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	01.12.0
	304	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	02.47.7
	501	Girls Open 100m Backstroke	00.32.9
	601	Girls Open 200m IM	01.19.1
	001	Giris Open Zooni IIVI	02.33.2

Refund for	6	events	£45.00
Charlotte O'BRIEN	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:05.1
Refund for	1	events	£7.50
Poppy MINERS	304	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	00:30.5
	501	Girls Open 100m Backstroke	01:19.0
	601	Girls Open 200m IM	02:50.8
	605	Girls Open 50m Butterfly	00:33.9
Refund for	4	events	£30.00
Lottie JORDAN	601	Girls Open 200m IM	02:48.0
	603	Girls Open 200m Breaststroke	03:06.5
Refund for	2	events	£15.00
Chloe THOMSON	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:36.1
	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:05.8
	304	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	00:30.2
Refund for	3	events	£22.50
Axel MARTIN	502	Boys Open 200m Butterfly	03:15.1
Refund for	1	events	£7.50
Abigail DUDFIELD	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:07.6
	302	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	02:44.4
	304	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	00:31.3
Refund for	3	events	£22.50
Jacob DEAVALL	201	Boys Open 100m Backstroke	01:28.7
	303	Boys Open 200m Breaststroke	03:30.6
	401	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:43.3
	407	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:15.4
	502	Boys Open 200m Butterfly	03:30.7
Refund for	5	events	£37.50
Sarah TIMMS	406	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:01.1
Refund for	1	events	£7.50
Rebecca GREENWOOD	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:33.3
	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:02.9
Refund for	2	events	£15.00
Lucas BRAIN	203	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:11.6
	301	Boys Open 200m IM	02:29.0
	407	Boys Open 100m Freestyle	01:00.0
	604	Boys Open 50m Freestyle	00:28.0
Refund for	4	events	£30.00
Ione MORISON	103	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	00:34.3
	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:03.9
Refund for	2	events	£15.00
Joseph DEAVALL	205	Mens Open 800m Freestyle	09:26.6
	401	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:19.8
Refund for	2	events	£23.50
William EVEREST	301	Boys Open 200m IM	03:02.2
	305	Boys Open 50m Butterfly	00:38.8
	403	Boys Open 50m Backstroke	00:38.9
D () ()	602	Boys Open 200m Backstroke	02:52.3
Refund for	4	events	£30.00
Thomas DILLEY	303	Boys Open 200m Breaststroke	03:02.3
D.C. J.C.	305	Boys Open 50m Butterfly	00:32.6
Refund for	2	events	£15.00

Tyler CROSS	201	Boys Open 100m Backstroke	01:24.0
	303	Boys Open 200m Breaststroke	03:55.4
	305	Boys Open 50m Butterfly	00:41.5
Refund for	3	events	£22.50
Louis MCAULIFFE	106	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	04:38.0
Refund for	1	events	£7.50
Millie PREECE	101	Girls Open 100m Breaststroke	01:33.0
	107	Girls Open 100m Freestyle	01:14.3
Refund for	2	events	£15.00
Daniel WILKS	203	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:32.1
	301	Boys Open 200m IM	02:49.4
Refund for	2	events	£15.00
Charlotte EVEREST	304	Girls Open 50m Freestyle	00:33.0
	404	Girls Open 50m Breaststroke	00:40.1
	501	Girls Open 100m Backstroke	01:20.2
Refund for	3	events	£22.50
Isaac MORISON	102	Boys Open 100m Butterfly	01:21.9
	201	Boys Open 100m Backstroke	01:16.8
	203	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:25.4
	305	Boys Open 50m Butterfly	00:33.7
Refund for	4	events	£30.00

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Leamington £725.00
